
WITH ALUMINUM/POLYESTER FOIL SHIELD.

JACKET: PVC, BLACK
BRAID SHIELD AND DRAIN WIRE.

PVC, BLACK

WITH OVERALL ALUMINUM/POLYESTER FOIL SHIELD PLUS TINNED COPPER
FOUR TWISTED PAIRS 26 AWG AND TWO CONDUCTORS 26 AWG,

UL 2919,
THREE 75 OHM 28 AWG INDIVIDUALLY SHIELDED COAXIAL CONDUCTORS,

2X, MOLDED HOOD WITH
360  SHIELDING, 2X, L-COM LOGO

BOTH SIDES

LENGTH

4X #4-40 UNC-2A
THUMBSCREW,

BLACK

POSITION 1

D-SUB CONNECTOR

2X 15 PIN MALE
HIGH DENSITY

"P1"

POSITION 1

"P2"

ECN 6749: UPDATED FORMAT, PACKAGING, & LOGOS.

MAY OCCUR
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THE  INFORMATION  CONTAINED  IN  THIS  DRAWING  IS  THE  SOLE

ECN 3503: DELETED INSULATOR COLOR AND PIN PLATING NOTE

ECN 3782: FIXED TWISTED PAIR IN WIRING MAP

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

FSCM NO.

MAY VARY 

D PARHAM

COLOR VARIATIONS

OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE:
≤12 [305] = +1 [25] / -0

>12 [305] ≤60 [1524] = +2 [51] / -0
>60 [1524] ≤120 [3048] = +4 [102] / -0

>120 [3048] ≤300 [7620] = +6 [152] / -0
>300 [7620] = +5% / -0%

ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:
.X = ± .2

.XX = ± .02
.XXX = ±.005

RoHS Compliant 

15

10

14
PURPLE

8

SHELL

9
GRAY

GREEN/GRAY-GND

RED/PINK-GND

BLUE/LT. BLUE-IN

RED

GREEN/GRAY-IN

ORANGE

BLACK
BROWN

13

2

WIRING MAP

NOTES:

"P2"

2. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN
    ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.

13
SHELL

1
6
2

BLUE/LT. BLUE-GND
3
7

4
5
11
12

9
14

10

15
12
11

4
5

8
3

"P1"

7

6
1

1. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE TESTED FOR CONTINUITY.

RED/PINK-IN

LT. BLUE
YELLOW
WHITE
LT. GREEN

G

PART NUMBER
LENGTH

FEET METERS
  CTL3VGAMM-3B 3.0 0.91
  CTL3VGAMM-5B 5.0 1.52
  CTL3VGAMM-10B 10.0 3.05
  CTL3VGAMM-20B 20.0 6.09
  CTL3VGAMM-25B 25.0 7.62
  CTL3VGAMM-50B 50.0 15.24
  CTL3VGAMM-100B 100.0 30.48
  CTL3VGAMM-150B 150.0 45.72
  CTL3VGAMM-200B 200.0 60.96

G


